
Registered Service Providers – Large Facilities 

Trane U.S. Inc.

Jessica Gagliarducci (D’Anna) 1.314.320.9374 jessica.danna@tranetechnologies.com

101 Matrix Drive 
Fenton, MO 63026 trane.com

Siemens Industry, Inc.

Adam Housholder 
Mike Beeman

1.224.490.9417 
1.616.207.9927

adam.householder@siemens.com 
mike.beeman@siemens.com

14 Currency Drive  
Bloomington, IL 61704 siemens.com

Farnsworth Group

Michael Wolf 1.414.460.1461 mwolf@f-w.com

2709 McGraw Drive  
Bloomington, IL 61704 f-w.com

Veregy

Gordon Schweitzer 1.314.856.8449 gschweitzer@veregy.com

16647 Chesterfield Grove Road, Suite 200 
Chesterfield, MO 63005 veregy.com

IMEG Corp.

Jason Combs 
Allie Periman

1.314.661.0915 
1.314.661.0919

jason.combs@imegcorp.com 
allie.a.periman@imegcorp.com

15 Sunnen Drive, Suite 104,  
St. Louis, MO 63143 imegcorp.com

Ruyle Mechanical Services, Inc

Tom Loos 1.309.635.7101 tloos@ruylecorp.com

201 Spring Street, Ste. B, Peoria, IL 61603 ruylecorp.com

For more information, visit AmerenIllinoisSavings.com.



SEDAC

Ryan Siegel 1.217.300.6495 rwsiegel@illinois.edu

1st St. Mary’s Road, Champaign, IL 61820 smartenergy.illinois.edu

Cascade Energy

Craig Phillips 1.509.380.3672 craig.phillips@cascadeenergy.com

651 W. Terra Cotta Avenue, Suite 220 
Crystal Lake, IL 60014 cascadeenergy.com

Jarrell Mechanical Contractors

Adam Phillips 1.314.291.0100 
1.314.625.7782 aphillips@cejarrell.com

4208 Rider Trail  
North Earth City, MO 63045 cejarrell.com

MMA Engineering Solutions, LLC

Sadiya Syed 1.662.202.8798 ssyed@mmaengineering.com

1510 Cumberland Parkway 
Algonquin, IL 60102 mmaengineering.com

Grumman/Butkus Associates

George Ioannou  1.630.346.1189 gioannou@grummanbutkus.com

820 Davis Street 
Evanston, IL 60201 hgrummanbutkus.com

HGA

Svein Morner  1.608.554.5342 smorner@hga.com

7477 Hubbard Avenue

Middleton, WI 53562
hga.com

For more information, visit AmerenIllinoisSavings.com.


